

Doc#. 2218221105 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 07/01/2022 07:18 AM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-	3282 Fax: 818-662-4141	1		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 37	724 - OVATION SALES	1		
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	87372880			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
File with: Cook, IL	FIXTURE _	THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	F ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN I FLE NUMBER 2215255021 6/1/2022 CC II, Couk		1b. This FINANCING STATEM	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo	r record]
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide Statement	ntified above is terminated with			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assignee in ite For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> a so in dire		signee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of As	ssignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement id continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ler'urea above with respect to t	ne security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation S	tatement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes.	ND Check <u>(ne</u> c thrise three box CHANC _ name and/or a item 6a or 6b; <u>and item</u> 7			Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information			and item 7c to be deleted in	item ba or ob
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	O	,		
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L'NF.ME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
GONZALEZ	CINDY			
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Pa Ta_ORGANIZATION'S NAME	rty Information Change - provide only o	ne name (7a or 7b) (usset, full name;	do not omit. modify, or abbreviate any part of the	e Debtor's name)
78. ORGANIZATIONS NAME		6/2		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u> </u>	<i>*</i>	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			-/	
INDIVIDURES FINOT FERONAL PAINTE			0.	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			177	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	ату		STATE POSTAL COD.	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four bo	xes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZIN	NG THIS AMENDMENT: Pro	vide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (na	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide name of authorizing			
OVATION SALES FINANCE TRUST				
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
				1
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: GOI 87372880 3077235	NZALEZ, CINDY			

UNOFFICIAL COPY

I. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendmer	nt form		
215255021 6/1/2022 CC IL Cook			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OVATION SALES FINANCE TRUST			
OR 12b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAY E			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	ICE ONLY
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state of a current Debtor of reco		ourposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction ite	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name) do not omit, modify, or abbrev	viate any part of the Debto	or's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	
Ox			
	RST PERSONAL NAME CINDY	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	US1111 77 78703		
		On of real setate.	
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a f 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	fixture filing PARC	on of real estate: EL #: 30-32-202-040-0000 ALEZ	
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a f 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	fixture filing PARC	on of real estate: EL #: 30-32-202-040-0000 ALEZ ADAMS ST	
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a f 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	fixture filing PARC GONZ 3664 A LANSI LOT 3 MANO	on of real estate: EL #: 30-32-202-040-0000 ALEZ ADAMS ST	"D" IN

OVATION SALES FINANCE TRUST

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 87372880-IL-31 37724 - OVATION SALES FINANC

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: GONZALEZ, CINDY

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

LANDS IN FRACTIONAL SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 29 AND FRACTIONAL EAST 1/2 OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 32 TOWNSHIP 36 Parcel ID: 30-32-202-040-0000 NORTH: RANGE 15, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL